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PARISH MEETINGS 2022-2023 

All meetings will commence at 6pm.  
 

     

PARTINGTON – Monday 7th February 2022: 6pm 
 

PARTINGTON – Tuesday 8th March 2022: 6pm 
 

PARTINGTON – Monday 4th April 2022: 6pm 
 

PARTINGTON – Tuesday 3rd May 2022: 6pm – AP & 
AGM 

PARTINGTON – Monday 6th June 2022: 6pm 
 

PARTINGTON – Monday 4th July 2022: 6pm 
 

PARTINGTON – Monday 5th Sept 2022: 6pm 
 

PARTINGTON – Monday 3rd Oct 2022: 6pm 
 

PARTINGTON – Monday 7th Nov 2022: 6pm 
 

PARTINGTON – Monday 5th Dec 2022: 6pm 
 

PARTINGTON – Monday 6th February 2023: 6pm 
 

PARTINGTON – Monday 6th March 2023: 6pm 
 

 

 


